07:00 am - 08:00 am

Registration

Moderator

08:00 am - 08:20 am

08:20 am - 08:40 am

08:40 am - 08:45 am

08:45 am - 09:00 am

09:00 am - 09:15 am

09:15 am - 09:30 am

KEYNOTE LECTURES SPEAKER IAbdulaziz AlEnazi
A to Z of costal cartilage rhinoplasty Yong- Ju Jang

Deep-Plane Rhytidectomy: Understanding the Evolution of the Technique Neil Gordon

Q&A

SESSION : Rhinoplasty: Insights from Experience SPEAKER Hassan Assiri
The Case for the Functional Septo-rhinoplasty Gordon Soo

Why | love spreader grafts Rui Xavier

09:30 am - 09:45 am

Secondary Rhinoplasty: Endonasal solutions

Ignazio Tasca

09:45 am - 10:00 am

Challenging situations in Rhinoplasty

Brajendra Baser

10:00 am - 10:05

10:05 am - 10:20 am

Rhinoplasty Plus for Good Face Feng Shui Jumroon
Tangkiratichai
Q&A
SESSION: Precision in Nasal Surgery SPEAKER Talal Andejani

10:20 am - 10:35 am

Pearls in Tip Revision Rhinoplasty

Waleed Ezzat

10:35 am - 10:50 am

The Beauty of Endonasal Non-Destructive Nasal Tip Surgery

Alireza Mesbahi

10:50 am -11:05 am

The Ideal Technique Nasal Tip Surgery for Asians Nose Precision for
Excellent outcome Systematic

Ria Trimartani
Koento

11: 05 am — 11:20 am

Priorities in graft selection in rhinoplasty

Balwant Singh
Gendeh

11:20 am — 11:25 am

The effect of Maxillofacial procedures on Nasal Surgery

Faleh Alshahrani

11:30 am - 12:30 pm

Q&A

60 Mins

OPENING CEREMONY (MAIN HALL)

12:30 pm - 01:30 pm

60 Mins

LUNCH

01:30 pm - 01:45 pm

SESSION : Facial Plastic Surgery Beyond Rhinoplasty

SPEAKER

Moayad Rammal

01:45 pm - 02:00 pm

Brow Lift

Sandeep Uppal

02:00 pm - 02:15 pm

Minimally Invasive Facelift with Threads: All Aspects for the Facial Plastic
Surgeon

Pisit Akarapornpat

02:15pm -02:30 pm

Upper Face Rejuvenation with Forehead Lift

Kanit Temtrirath

Volumetric concept of beauty of upper eyelids.

David Grishkyan

02:30 pm - 02:45 pm Refining the Deep Plane Facelift: Tailored Approaches for the Middle Eastern | Amani Obeid
Patient
03:45 pm - 03:50 pm Q&A
03:00 pm - 03:30 pm 30 Mins TEA BREAK
PANEL DISCUSSION: PANELISTS Mona Ashoor
Complications and Controversies: Avoiding Pitfalls in Rhinoplasty
03:30 pm - 04:40 pm 1. Brajendra Baser Yong- Ju Jang
2. Jumroon Tangkiratichai Gordon Soo
3. Holger Gasner
4. Steffan Mass
5. Waleed Ezzat
6. Mona Ashoor
SESSION: Essentials and Fundamentals of Rhinoplasty SPEAKER IAli AlShehri
04:40 pm - 04:55 pm The learning curve of septo rhinoplasty is low , what can we do ? Simén Bode
04:55 pm — 04:10 pm Update in nasal valve surgery: where do we stand now? Kun Hee Lee

05:10 pm - 05:25 pm

05:25 pm - 05:40 pm

Caudal Septum Deformity

Pragati Shubha

05:40 pm - 05:55 pm

Strategy for Reconstruction in Nasal Deformities

Mirta Hediyati
Reksodiputro

05:55 pm 06:00 pm

Understanding Nasal Valve Compromise in Nasal Airway Obstruction: A New
Classification System

Ibrahim Algunaibut

Q&A




DAY 2 (Friday) Main Hall A 31st January 2025

SESSION: Ethnic and Regional Perspectives in Rhinoplasty SPEAKER Mohammed AlOmani
08:00 am - 08:12 am 12 Mins | Nasal tip surgery in Asian nose Dini Widodo
08:12 am - 08:24 am 12 Mins | Free Crushed Cartilage Filler Graft to Optimize Tip Aesthetics in Asian Ammar Habibullah
Rhinoplasty
08:24 am - 08:36 am 12 Mins | Ethnic rhinoplasty visited from multiple cultures Balwant Singh Gendeh
08:36 am - 08:48 am 12 Mins | Crooked nose: between Preservation and Structural Rhinoplasty Talal Alandejani
08:48 am - 08:53 am 5Mins |[Q&A
KEYNOTE LECTURES SPEAKER Habiba Almaskari
08:53 am - 09:13 am 20 Mins | Septo Rhinoplasty in Children - Current status Brajendra Baser
09:13 am — 09:33 am 20 Mins | Courses and Appeals in Rhinoplasty Ignazio Tasca
09:33 am - 09:53 am 20 Mins | Advancements in Crooked Nose Rhinoplasty: Navigating Aesthetic and Sameer Bafageeh
Functional Challenges
09:53 am - 10:00 am 5 Min Q&A
SESSION: Highlights in Rhinoplasty SPEAKER Mohammed Jomah
10:00 am - 10:15 am 15 Mins | Middle Vault Reconstruction: From & Function Alireza Mesbahi
10:15 am - 10:30 am 15 Mins | Predicting my rhinoplasty result Gordon Soo
10:30 am - 10:45 am 15 Mins | Creating symmetry in cleft noses Stefan Maas
10:45 am - 11:00 am 15 Mins | Mistakes in rhinoplasty | learned to avoid Rui Xavier
11:00 am - 11:15 am 15 Mins | Tertiary rhinoplasty and beyond Waleed Ezzat
11:15 am - 11:30 am 15 Mins | Asian revision rhinoplasty-how to overcome challenges Yong- Ju Jang
11:30 am - 11:35 am 5 Min Q&A
11:30 am - 12:30 pm 60 Mins |PRAYER
12:30 pm - 01:30 pm 60 Mins [LUNCH
Maestro’s Masterclass on Preservation Rhinoplasty SPEAKER Naif Fnais
01:30 pm - 01:50 pm 20 mins |Preservation Rhinoplasty: The State of Art Miguel G Ferreira
5 Mins Q&A
SESSION: Modern Approaches SPEAKER Islam ALzayadneh
01:55 pm - 02:10 pm 15 Mins | The Evolutionary, Embryologic and Clinical Evidence Supporting.The Deep- Neil Gordon
Plane Rhytidectomy
02:10 pm - 02:25 pm 15 Mins | Otoplasty: Advanced techniques. Holger Gassner
02:25 pm - 02:40 pm 15 Mins |Dorsal Preservation Rhinoplasty - the perspective of “preservers” versus Mariline Santos
“structural” surgeons
02:40 pm - 02:55 pm 15 Mins | Endonasal Management of challenging revision Rhinoplasties. Holger Gassner
02:55 pm - 03:00pm 5Mins |Q&A
03:00 pm - 03:30 pm 30 Mins [ TEA BREAK
PANEL DISCUSSION:
Structural vs preservation Neil Gordon
03:30 pm - 04:40 pm 60+Mins | STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION
RHINOPLASTY RHINOPLASTY
Team Captain: Team Captain:
Dr Sameer Bafageeh Miguel G Ferreira
Young Jang Talal Andejani
Ria Trimartani Koento Stefan Maas
Waleed Ezzat Mariline Santos
Rui Xavier Mohammad Omani
Holger Gassner
SESSION: Facial Plastic Reconstruction | SPEAKER ebril Hudais
04:40 pm - 04:52 pm 12 Mins | Utilization of soft tissue grafts in otoplasty Islam Alzayadneh
04:52 pm - 05:04 pm 12 Mins | Dorsal Augmentation in Arabic Nose Habiba Almaskari
05:04 pm - 05:16 pm 12 Mins | The anterolateral thigh fascia lata free flap: a new workhorse in facial Ryan Winters
reconstruction
05:16 pm - 05:28 pm 12 Mins | Different Muscle Transplants for Dynamic Facial Reanimation. Mansour AlAssiry
05:28 pm — 05:40 pm |12 Mins | Preauricular Defect Reconstruction with Rotation Advancement Scalp Flap Al HAFIZ
Approach in Basal Cell Carcinoma
05:40 pm - 05:45pm [5Mins [Q&A




DAY 3 (Saturday) 1st February 2025

DAY 2 (Friday) Hall B 31st January 2025 (AIMadina Hall , Mezzanine Floor)

YOUNG FACIAL PLASTIC SURGEONS

SPEAKER

Mohammed Jomah

08:00 am - 08:08 am |8 Mins Different injectable in cosmetic scar management: A Network Meta-analysis Manar Betar

08:08 am - 08:16 am |8 Mins Efficacy of Platelet Rich Plasma in Enhancing Postoperative Outcomes in Abdulrahman
Rhinoplasty A Systematic Review. Alosaimi

08:16 am - 08:24 am |8 Mins Co2 Fractional laser for improving cleft scars: A systematic review and meta- Saleh Almuntashiri
analysis

08:24 am - 08:32 am |8 Mins A systematic review and meta-analysis of randomized controlled trials comparing |Fadi Munhish
the effectiveness of nasal

08:32 am - 08:40 am |8 Mins Efficacy and Safety of Triamcinolone Acetonide Injections Following Rhinoplasty |Rakan Abu algam
A Systematic Review of Recommended Doses

08:40 am - 08:48 am |8 Mins Interest in rhinoplasty and awareness of postoperative complications among Ali Shawish
female university students in Jazan Region

08:48 am — 08:56 am |8 Mins Clinical Applications of Pre-Rhinoplasty Computed Tomography: A Scoping Razan Alosaimy
Review
YOUNG FACIAL PLASTIC SURGEONS Ali Alshehri

10:00 am - 10:08 am |8 Mins Thin Skin in Rhinoplasty: Considerations for Camouflaging Dorsal Nasal Naif Alsufyani
Irregularities: A Systematic Review

10:08 am - 10:16 am |8 Mins Frozen Cadaveric Rib Grafts in Primary or Revision Rhinoplasty A Systematic Khalid Alkhalifah
Review and Meta analysis

10:16 am - 10:24 am |8 Mins Title A Systematic Reviewon the Use and Impact of Bioresorbable Implants in Norah Almulhim
Craniofacial Surgery

10:24 am - 10:32 am |8 Mins Assessment of Postoperative Antibiotic Use in Rhinoplasty A Comprehensive Rabab Alzanadi
Review and Meta Analysis of Randomized

10:32 am - 10:40 am |8 Mins Efficacy and safety of platelet rich fibrin combined with diced cartilage in Ghaida Alotaibi
rhinoplasty A systematic

10:40 am - 10:48 am |8 Mins The Effect and Implication of Social Media Platforms on Cosmetic Facial Plastic |Wafaa Saleh Taishan
Surgery Among Females

10:48 am - 10:56 am |8 Mins Comparison on the Effectiveness Safety of Transseptal Suturing Versus Lulu Aldhwaihy
Intranasal Splints After Septoplasty Systematic Review

11:30 am - 12:30 pm |60 Mins PRAYER

12:30 pm - 01:30 pm |60 Mins LUNCH

03:00 pm - 03:30 pm |30 Mins TEA BREAK

03:30 pm - 04:30 pm |60 Mins PANEL DISCUSSION: Structural vs preservation
YOUNG FACIAL PLASTIC SURGEONS SPEAKER Hassan Assiri

04:30 pm - 04:38 pm |8 Mins Preoperative Risk Factors and Surgical Techniques Contributing to Persistent Ibrahim Alanazi
Nasal Axis Deviations and Other Complications

04:38 pm - 04:46 pm |8 Mins Caudal Septal Dislocations management and outcomes a A Systematic Review | Muhnnad AlGhamdi
and Meta-analysis

04:46 pm - 04:54 pm |8 Mins Aesthetic Satisfaction and Quality of Life Among Patients Post Septorhinoplasty | Ali Asiry

04:54 pm - 05:02 pm |8 Mins Efficacy of The Locally Infiltrated Tranexamic Acid in Rhytidectomy A Systematic |Zainah Alhebshi
Review and Meta analysis

05:02 pm - 05:10 pm |8 Mins Smoking and Rhinoplasty Where Did We Stand: A Systematic Review Fatimah Alzubaidi

05:10 pm - 05:15 pm |Closing




YOUNG FACIAL PLASTIC

SPEAKER

Mona Ashoor

08:00 am - 08:08 am 8 Mins Modified Upper Lateral Cartilage Flaps for Nasal Dorsal camouflage in | Wedyan Almosa
Rhinoplasty, New Technique.
08:08 am - 08:16 am 8 Mins Post-Rhinoplasty Depression: A Systematic Review Dana Obeid
08:16 am - 08:24 am 8 Mins Facial Asymmetry: perception and awareness in Saudi Arabia. An Omar Alanzi
Observational Study
08:24 am - 08:32 am 8 Mins Application of the Arabic version of FACE-Q Nose and Nostrils scales | Lojain maawadh
08:32 am - 08:40 am 8 Mins Assessment Of Common Different Techniques and Sutures Used in Abdulaziz Samandar
Alar Base Reduction: A Systematic Review.
08:40 am - 09:00 am 20 Mins
YOUNG FACIAL PLASTIC 5 Prizes Distribution
SESSION: Rhinoplasty Approaches SPEAKER areq Alotaibi
09:00 am - 09:12 am 12 Mins Enhancing Alar Base Reduction Techniques for Optimal Results Ali AlShehri
09:12 am - 09:24 am 12 Mins Structural Rhinoplasty with silicone Teerawat Srinakarin
09:24 am - 09:36 am 12 Mins Rhinoplasty Medical vs Surgical Approach Tony Chiu
09:36 am - 09:48 am 12 Mins Open Septorhinoplasty: A Non-Suturing Closure Technique of the Salina Husain
Lateral Collumella and Marginal Incisions
09:48 am - 10:00 am 12 Mins Management of lateral crurra deformity Sunil Tanvar
10:00 am - 10:05 am 5 Mins Q&A
10:00 am - 10:30 am 30 Mins TEA BREAK
SESSION: Function Rhinoplasty SPEAKER Mohammed Jomah
10:30 am - 10:42 am 12 Mins Assessment and Management of Nasal Obstruction Edward Zhang
10:42 am - 10:54 am 12 Mins Objective Parameters for Evaluating Internal Nasal Valve Compromise: |Kun Hee Lee
Beyond the Angle Perspective.
10:54 am - 11:06 am 12 Mins Secondary Rhinoplasty - L-Beam Concept Stefan Maas
11:06 am - 11:18 am 12 Mins Conchptomy - the underrated procedure in the septic rhino plastic Simon Bode
operation
11:18 am - 11:20 am 05 Mins Q&A
SESSION: Rhinoplasty concept SPEAKER seel Doubi
11:20 am - 11:32 am 12 Mins Biochemical anatomy of preservation Rhinoplasty Mohammed AlOmani
11:32 am - 11:44 am 12 Mins Preservation concept in secondary rhinoplasty Mohamed Elkady
11:44 am - 11:56 pm 12 Mins Innovative surgical management of Nasal septal lipoma Al-Thuraiya Al-Senani
11:56 am - 12:01 pm 5 Mins Q&A
12:00 pm - 01:00 pm 60 Mins LUNCH
SESSION: Hybrid Rhinoplasty SPEAKER Mohammed Khan
01:00 pm - 01:12 pm 12 Mins Advanced Hybrid Rhinoplasty for Asian nose Jumroon Tangkiratichai
01:12 pm - 01:24 pm 12 Mins Dorsal Preservation versus Conventional Hump Resection Rhinoplasty |Ahmed S. Abdelhami
01:24 pm - 01:36 pm 12 Mins Dorsal Preservation Rhinoplasty — Past and Present. Mohamed Elbadawey
01:36 pm - 01:48 pm 12 Mins Power Tools in Nasal Dorsum Reshaping: The Role of Mahmoud Daoud
Shoulderrectomy for Minor Hump Reduction
01:48 pm - 02:00 pm 12 Mins Single Stage Rhinoplasty with Septal Perforation Repair AYU SUMARSONO
02:00 pm - 02:05 pm 05 Mins Q&A
SESSION: Trends in Facial plastic SPEAKER Saud Al Dhabban
02:05 pm - 02:17 pm 12 Mins My experience in facelifting Nizar Fakih
02:17 pm - 02:30 pm 12 Mins Facial fillers Tareq Alotaibi
02:30 pm - 02:42 pm 12 Mins Deep Neck Contouring: Indications and techniques. Ahmad Bogari
02:42 pm - 02:54 pm 12 Mins The role of artificial intelligence on assisting patient education post- Aseel Doubi
rhinoplasty
02:54 pm - 03: 06 pm 12 Mins Makkah delight technique 1 and 2 in Sept rhinoplasty surgery in middle | Mohamed Elsayed
east thick skin
03:06 pm —03: 11 pm 05 Mins Q&A
03:00 pm — 03:30 pm 30 Mins TEA BREAK
SESSION: Facial Plastic Reconstruction Il SPEAKER hmed Boagari
03:30 pm - 03:42 pm 12 Mins Major regional flaps in the era of free tissue transfer: Why? When? Ryan Winters
03:42 pm - 03:54 pm 12 Mins Microtia Repair: Advances in Single-Stage Pinna Reconstruction Supichaya Pichetanont
03:54 pm - 04:06 pm 12 Mins Mastering Microtia Reconstruction: Strategies to Prevent and Manage  Nualwan Leelapatharaphan
Complications
03:06 pm - 03:18 pm 12 Mins Our experience with cleft rhinoplasty. Yasin Sharif Subhan
03:18 pm - 03: 30 pm 12 Mins Nasal Bridge Arterio-Venous Malformations (AVMs) Excision and Asma Juma AL-Junaibi
Reconstruction.
03:30 pm - 03:42pm 12 Mins Surgical Outcomes of Bilateral Technique of Septal Extension Graftin | Mohammed Ahejaily
Septorhinoplasty: A Single-center Experience.
03:42 pm - 03:54 pm 12 Mins CONGENITAL ANOMALI ACCESSORIOUS OF THE NOSE DEWO AKSORO AFFANDI
03:54 pm - 04:06 pm 12 Mins New changing trends for mandibular fracture reconstruction Mohamed Elsayed
04:06 pm - 04:11 pm 5 Mins Q&A
04:11 pm - 04 :30 pm Closing




